
DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 SITE	 TELEVISION	 TIME
Wed.	 Nov. 6	 at Ohio State	 Columbus, Ohio	 TBA	 TBA
Mon.	 Nov. 11	 Drake	 Fifth Third Arena	 TBA	 TBA
Thurs.	 Nov. 14	 Alabama A&M	 Fifth Third Arena	 TBA	 TBA

PARADISE JAM
Fri.	 Nov. 22	 vs. Illinois State-1	 St. Thomas, U.S. Virgin Islands	 FloHoops	 5:45 p.m. 
Sat. or Sun.	 Nov. 23 or 24	 vs. Bowling Green or Western Kentucky-1	 St. Thomas, U.S. Virgin Islands	 FloHoops	 TBA
Mon. 	 Nov. 25	 vs. Valparaiso/Grand Canyon/Fordham/Nevada-1	 St. Thomas, U.S. Virgin Islands 	 FloHoops	 TBA
 
Sat.	 Nov. 30	 UNLV	 Fifth Third Arena	 TBA	 TBA
Tues.	 Dec. 3	 Vermont	 Fifth Third Arena	 TBA	 TBA
Sat.	 Dec. 7	 at Xavier-2	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 TBA	 TBA
Sat. 	 Dec. 14	 Colgate	 Fifth Third Arena	 TBA	 TBA
Wed.	 Dec. 18	 Tennessee	 Fifth Third Arena	 TBA	 TBA
Sat.	 Dec. 21	 vs. Iowa-3	 Chicago	 TBA	 TBA

AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIP
Thurs.-Sun.	 Mar. 12-15	 TBA-4	 Fort Worth, Texas	 TBA	 TBA

Key:  
1-Paradise Jam (University of the Virgin Islands’ Sports and Fitness Center); 2-Skyline Chili Crosstown Shootout (Cintas Center); 3-Chicago Legends (United Center); 4-American Championship (Dickies Arena); 
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